lopEs)

Cards Hobby Breaker SKU Value Box SE Value Box EA Value Box CAA
Base Set 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1
Base Set Rainbow
Refractor Parallel 1:2 11 1:2 1:2 1:2
Base Set Prism
Refractor Parallel 1:6 1:6 1:6 1:6 1:6
Base Set Shimmer
1:96 1:96 1:96 1:96 1:96
Refractor Parallel
Base Set Sky Blue
Raywave Refractor - - 1:2 1:2 1:2
Parallel
Base Set Green
1:15 1:9 1:283 1:283 1:283
Refractor Parallel
Base Set Agatha
1:20 1:13 1:368 1:368 1:368
Refractor Parallel
Base Set Thor’s
Lightning Refractor 1:27 1:13 1:1,169 1:1,170 1:1,162
Parallel
Base Set Marvel Red
and Black Lava 1:40 1:9 1:526 1:526 1:525
Refractor Parallel
Base Set Captain
America Refractor 1:39 1:13 1:814 1:814 1:812
Parallel
B Set Loki Refract
ase et Lo Refractor 1:39 1:30 1:398 1:398 1:398
Parallel
Base Set Gold Refractor
1:58 1:44 1:1,346 1:1,346 1:1,346
Parallel
Base Set Gold Wave
1:58 1:44 1:1,346 1:1,346 1:1,346
Refractor Parallel
Base Set Ms. Marvel
1:60 1:25 1:1,197 1:1,197 1:1,191
Parallel




lopEs)

Cards Hobby Breaker SKU Value Box SE Value Box EA Value Box CAA
Base Set Orange
1:116 1:88 1:2,693 1:2,693 1:2,693
Refractor Parallel
Base Set Wave Orange
1:116 1:88 1:2,693 1:2,693 1:2,693
Refractor Parallel
Base Set Black
1:290 1:219 1:6,732 1:6,732 1:6,732
Refractor Parallel
B Set Black W
ase et black tave 1:290 1:219 1:6,732 1:6,732 1:6,732
Refractor Parallel
B Set Red Refract
ase Set Red Refractor 1:579 1:438 1:13,463 1:13,463 1:13,463
Parallel
Base Set Red Wave
1:579 1:438 1:13,463 1:13,463 1:13,463
Refractor Parallel
Base Set Superfractor 1:2,887 1:2,040 1:66,237 1:66,237 1:66,237
Base Set Printing Plates 1:723 1.557 1:16,898 1:16,898 1:16,898
Base Set Orange 1
Geometric Parallel )
Base Set Black
Geometric Refractor - 1:4 - - -
Parallel
Base Set Red 1:7
Geometric Parallel )
Base Set Geometric
- 1:1 - - -
Parallel
Base Set “The Snap”
. 1:30 1:23 1:680 1:680 1:680
Variation
Base Set “The Snap”
Variation Gold 1:58 1:44 1:1,346 1:1,346 1:1,346
Refractor Parallel




lopEs)

Cards

Hobby

Breaker SKU

Value Box SE

Value Box EA

Value Box CAA

Base Set “The Snap”
Variation Orange
Refractor Parallel

1:116

1:88

1:2,693

1:2,693

1:2,693

Base Set “The Snap”
Variation Black
Refractor Parallel

1:290

1:219

1:6,732

1:6,732

1:6,732

Base Set “The Snap”
Variation Red Refractor
Parallel

1:579

1:438

1:13,463

1:13,463

1:13,463

Base Set “The Snap”
Variation Superfractor

1:2,887

1:2,040

1:66,237

1:66,237

1:66,237

Captain America: Brave
New World

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

Captain America: Brave
New World Gold
Refractor Parallel

1:463

1:1,530

1:10,753

1:10,753

1:10,753

Captain America: Brave
New World Orange
Refractor Parallel

1:446

1:340

1:21,506

1:21,506

1:21,506

Captain America: Brave
New World Black
Refractor Parallel

1:891

1:680

1:53,417

1:53,417

1:53,417

Captain America: Brave
New World Red
Refractor Parallel

1:4,471

1:3,060

1:110,395

1:110,395

1:110,395

Captain America: Brave
New World
Superfractor

Daredevil: Born Again

1:6

1:6

1:6

1:6

1:6

Daredevil: Born Again
Gold Refractor Parallel

1:2,225

1:1,530

1:10,753

1:10,753

1:10,753




lopEs)

Cards

Hobby

Breaker SKU

Value Box SE

Value Box EA

Value Box CAA

Daredevil: Born Again
Orange Refractor
Parallel

1:446

1:340

1:21,506

1:21,506

1:21,506

Daredevil: Born Again
Black Refractor Parallel

1:891

1:680

1:53,417

1:53,417

1:53,417

Daredevil: Born Again
Red Refractor Parallel

1:4,471

1:3,060

1:110,395

1:110,395

1:110,395

Daredevil: Born Again
Superfractor

Thunderbolts

1:6

1:6

1:6

1:6

1:6

Thunderbolts Gold
Refractor Parallel

1:446

1:340

1:10,753

1:10,753

1:10,753

Thunderbolts Orange
Refractor Parallel

1:891

1:680

1:21,506

1:21,506

1:21,506

Thunderbolts Black
Refractor Parallel

1:2,225

1:1,530

1:53,417

1:53,417

1:53,417

Thunderbolts Red
Refractor Parallel

1:4,471

1:3,060

1:110,395

1:110,395

1:110,395

Thunderbolts
Superfractor

Thunderbolts New
Avengers Logo Variation

1:80

1:6

1:280

1:280

1:280

Thunderbolts New
Avengers Logo Variation
Gold Refractor Parallel

1:446

1:340

1:10,753

1:10,753

1:10,753

Thunderbolts New
Avengers Logo Variation
Orange Refractor
Parallel

1:891

1:680

1:21,506

1:21,506

1:21,506




lopEs)

Cards Hobby Breaker SKU Value Box SE Value Box EA Value Box CAA
Thunderbolts New
Avengers Logo Variation 1:2,225 1:1,530 1:53,417 1:53,417 1:53,417
Black Refractor Parallel
Thunderbolts New
Avengers Logo Variation 1:4,471 1:3,060 1:110,395 1:110,395 1:110,395
Red Refractor Parallel
Thunderbolts New
Avengers Logo Variation - - - - -
Superfractor Parallel
Avengers Shadowbox 1:160 1:12 - - -
Avengers Shadowbox 1:2 413 1:2.040 ] ] ]
Black Refractor Parallel - -
Avengers Shadowbox 1:4.904 1:6.120 ) ] ]
Red Refractor Parallel o Y
Avengers Shadowbox
Superfractor i i i i i
Marvel Gods 1:80 1:6 1:280 1:280 1:280
Celestial Arrival 1:240 1:18 1:840 1:841 1:840
Reflections 1:400 1:30 - - -
Reflections Superfractor 1:114,001 1:6,120 - - -
TVA Pruning 1:226 1:175 1:5,430 1:5,430 1:5,430
z\r/\iAmPr;ueT rF'g r(;lcl":l' 1:446 1:340 1:10,753 1:10,753 1:10,753
TVA Pruning Orange
Shimmer Parallel 1:891 1:680 1:21,506 1:21,506 1:21,506
TVA Pruning Black
. 1:2,225 1:1,530 1:53,417 1:53,417 1:53,417
Shimmer Parallel




lopEs)

Cards Hobby Breaker SKU Value Box SE Value Box EA Value Box CAA
TVA Pruning Red
Shimmer Parallel 1:4,471 1:3,060 1:110,395 1:110,395 1:110,395
TVA Pruning
Superfractor i i i i i
Agatha All Along 1:939 1:765 1:22,684 1:22,684 1:22,684
Agatha All Along Black
Refractor Parallel 1:9,307 1:6,120 1:236,560 1:236,560 1:236,560
Agatha All Along
Superfractor i i i i i
Agatha All Along Auto 1:2,203 1:112 1:56,368 1:56,000 1:48,510
Agatha All Along Auto
Black Refractor Parallel 111,122 i i i i
Agatha All Along Auto
Superfractor i i i i i
Thunderbolts Content .
Capture Cards 1:10,605 i i i i
Thunderbolts Signed 1:38.000 ] ) ] ]
Content Capture Cards "
The Fantastic Four: First
1:10 - - - -
Steps
The Fantastic Four: First
Steps Black Refractor 1:4,302 - - - -
Parallel
The Fantastic Four: First
Steps Light Blue 1:10,364 - - - -
Refractor Parallel
The Fantastic Four: First _
Steps Superfractor 1:45,600 i i i i
The Fantastic Four: First
1:1,520 - - - -

Steps Auto Version




lopEs)

Cards Hobby Breaker SKU Value Box SE Value Box EA Value Box CAA
The Fantastic Four: First
Steps Auto Version 1:8,000 - - - -
Black Refractor Parallel
The Fantastic Four: First
Steps Auto Version 1:19.827
Light Blue Refractor R
Parallel
The Fantastic Four: First
Steps Auto Version 1:76,000 - - - -
Superfractor
Single Autos 1:25 1:2 1:601 1:601 1:601
Single Autos Gold
1:174 1:9 1:4,357 1:4,375 1:4,410
Refractor Parallel
Single Autos O
INg'e AULos Lrange 1:230 1:12 1:5,782 1:5,774 1:5,914
Refractor Parallel
Single Autos Black
Ingle AUtos Blac 1:566 1:29 1:14,316 1:14,526 1:14,526
Refractor Parallel
Single Autos Red
1:1,121 1:57 1:28,184 1:29,052 1:29,052
Refractor Parallel
Single Autos
1:5,630 1:279 1:150,314 1:137,994 1:97,020
Superfractor
Dual Autos 1:3,305 1:166 1:78,854 1:78,854 1:78,854
Dual Autos Red
val Autos Re 1:6,609 1:340 1:165,592 1:165,592 1:165,593
Refractor Parallel
Dual Autos Superfractor 1:32,572 1:1,530 1:827,960 1:827,960 1:827,960
Trio Autos 1:9,500 1:471 1:236,560 1:236,560 1:236,560
Trio Autos Red
rio AUtos e 1:18,240 1:875 1:551,974 1:551,974 1:551,974
Refractor Parallel
Trio Autos Superfractor 1:91,200 1:6,120 1:1,655,920 1:1,655,920 1:1,655,920




lopEs)

Cards Hobby Breaker SKU Value Box SE Value Box EA Value Box CAA
Standard Sketch Card
. . 1:143 1:6 1:4,045 1:4,058 1:3,960

Silver Foil
Standard Sketch Card 1:6.910

Gold Foil - ) ) ) )
Standard Sketch Card 1:4.560

Black Foil N i i i )

Frank Miller Sketches

1:15,200




